
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Adam Smith - (353861) - City of Bristol SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.62 294 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

1:13.43 285  28/09/13 Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:13.66 282 H 16/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:13.85 280 F 19/05/13 Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

1:14.25 275 F 25/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

1:14.86 269  04/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Sutton Cheam 3

1:16.66 250  20/09/14 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:17.50 242 F 11/11/12 Dorking SC Open Meet Dorking Sutton Cheam 3

1:18.39 234 F 27/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

1:19.19 227  29/09/12 Sutton & Cheam SC Club Championships Sutton Sutton Cheam 4

1:19.60 223 H 04/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:19.74 222 F 01/07/12 Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet Cranleigh Sutton Cheam 4

1:20.38 217  22/10/11 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Epsom Sutton Cheam 4

1:22.36 202 H 14/01/12 Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Sutton Cheam 3

1:25.50 180 F 09/07/11 Haslemere Summer Open Meet Haslemere Sutton Cheam 3

1:25.79 178 F 22/05/11 Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

1:27.33 169 H 15/01/11 Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Sutton Cheam 2

1:27.78 166 H 16/01/10 Tigersharks Winter Meet Swindon Sutton Cheam 2

1:28.50 162 F 27/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:29.51 157 H 18/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Sutton Cheam 3

1:31.33 148 H 22/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Sutton Cheam 2

1:33.38 138 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Sutton Cheam 3
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1:14.86 269  04/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Sutton Cheam 3

1:12.62 294 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

1:13.43 285  28/09/13 Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:13.85 280 F 19/05/13 Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

1:13.66 282 H 16/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:14.25 275 F 25/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

1:17.50 242 F 11/11/12 Dorking SC Open Meet Dorking Sutton Cheam 3

1:19.19 227  29/09/12 Sutton & Cheam SC Club Championships Sutton Sutton Cheam 4

1:19.74 222 F 01/07/12 Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet Cranleigh Sutton Cheam 4

1:19.60 223 H 04/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:22.36 202 H 14/01/12 Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Sutton Cheam 3

1:18.39 234 F 27/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

1:20.38 217  22/10/11 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Epsom Sutton Cheam 4

1:25.50 180 F 09/07/11 Haslemere Summer Open Meet Haslemere Sutton Cheam 3

1:25.79 178 F 22/05/11 Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

1:27.33 169 H 15/01/11 Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Sutton Cheam 2

1:28.50 162 F 27/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:33.38 138 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Sutton Cheam 3

1:31.33 148 H 22/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Sutton Cheam 2

1:27.78 166 H 16/01/10 Tigersharks Winter Meet Swindon Sutton Cheam 2

1:29.51 157 H 18/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Sutton Cheam 3
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